
Helpshopcup - 11,4KM - Algemene rangschikking
Startuur : 18-04-2022 15:45:01

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0406 Heemskerk Steven M1 M35+ ATLA 00:37:27 03:17

2 0483 Theys Kevin M2 M35+ RCT atletiek Tienen00:41:05 03:36

3 0518 Aerts Andries M3 M35+ GS Running Team00:41:16 03:37

4 0444 Boden niki M4 M35+ 00:41:54 03:40

5 0505 De Roover Willem M5 M35+ GS Running Team00:42:10 03:41

6 0414 Vossius Peter M6 M35+ Roadrunners 00:42:33 03:43

7 0482 Aerts Sam M7 M45+ ACA 00:42:47 03:45

8 0333 De Rooy Andy M8 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:42:58 03:46

9 0407 FRANCART Joeri M9 M45+ RCT 00:43:16 03:47

10 0356 Vanden Bempt Hans M10 M35+ MaesSQMrunningtaem00:43:25 03:48

11 0343 Droumpouras Dimitri M11 M35+ Vach 00:43:31 03:49

12 0379 Ruymen Wouter M12 M35- AC Alken 00:43:56 03:51

13 0489 Hellemans Leentje V1 V35+ HoeseltRunADDZLTC 00:44:05 03:52

14 0348 Robben Jens M13 M35- TACT 00:44:23 03:53

15 0433 Santermans Peter M14 M35+ 00:45:01 03:56

16 0469 Hiemeleers Marc M15 M65+ Aca Alken 00:45:09 03:57

17 0509 Ferretti Fabian Alexis M16 M45+ FCHA 00:45:17 03:58

18 0401 Halders Servais M17 M65+ HF 00:45:20 03:58

19 0357 Bleux Björn M18 M35+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:45:32 03:59

20 0515 Willems Dirk Armand M19 M55+ 00:45:38 04:00

21 0434 Thieuw Bert M20 M35- SWIFT Running Club00:45:59 04:02

22 0506 Adang Niels M21 M35+ GS Running Team00:46:24 04:04

23 0380 Schrijvers Kristof M22 M35+ 00:46:38 04:05

24 0326 Vinck Toon M23 M35- Triamo 00:46:40 04:05

25 0300 Dirickx Nico M24 M35+ Hoeselt Run 00:46:44 04:05

26 0502 Roox Rudi Frank M25 M45+ 00:46:45 04:06

27 0449 WATERSCHOOT ERIC M26 M55+ DCLA HALEN 00:46:57 04:07

28 0440 Vanbergen Lieven M27 M35+ DCLA Halen 00:47:09 04:08

29 0463 Colson Joeri M28 M45+ GS RUNNING TEAM 00:47:15 04:08

30 0479 Menjoie Daan M29 M35- TACT 00:47:23 04:09

31 0352 Motten James M30 M35+ BOLT 00:47:28 04:09

32 0465 Vorstenbosch David M31 M45+ 00:47:46 04:11

33 0447 Wiertz David M32 M45+ Run TMC 00:47:50 04:11

34 0346 Vanmechelen Simon M33 M35+ 00:47:51 04:11

35 0311 Vandersmissen Jolien V2 V35- 00:47:56 04:12

36 0317 Arnauts Bert M34 M35+ 00:48:34 04:15

37 0302 Baerts Chris M35 M45+ 00:48:43 04:16

38 0304 Stijnen David M36 M45+ ACAlken 00:49:03 04:18



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

39 0411 Werckx Ludo M37 M55+ ACA 00:49:13 04:19

40 0395 bosmans marc M38 M55+ 00:49:28 04:20

41 0385 Driesen Dimitri M39 M45+ Aca Alken 00:49:50 04:22

42 0516 Leesen Erwin William M40 M45+ VACH 00:50:10 04:24

43 0394 Hendricx Jeroen M41 M35+ 00:50:35 04:26

44 0511 Koninckx Brecht M42 M35- 00:50:36 04:26

45 0365 Schroven Hilde V3 V45+ GS Running team 00:50:50 04:27

46 0432 Leeten Yannick M43 M35- 00:51:00 04:28

47 0492 Steegmans Stefan M44 M45+ bokkerijdersteam  Wellen00:51:28 04:30

48 0446 Luts Daniël M45 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:51:37 04:31

49 0308 Permentier Gilbert M46 M55+ 00:51:41 04:32

50 0477 Herbots Tim M47 M35- 00:51:47 04:32

51 0372 Holans Kenneth M48 M35- BOLT 00:51:59 04:33

52 0485 Requilé Philippe M49 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:52:01 04:33

53 0450 Dewil Bart M50 M45+ ROBA 00:52:09 04:34

54 0355 Gielen Brecht M51 M35- 00:52:12 04:34

55 0508 Fonteyn Jurn M52 M35+ 00:52:29 04:36

56 0425 Cosco Michael M53 M35- Mijn Hond Genk vzw00:52:43 04:37

57 0523 Mertens Michael M54 M35- 00:52:44 04:37

58 0381 Vanherck Bruno M55 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:52:49 04:37

59 0494 Bart Maes M56 M55+ 00:52:54 04:38

60 0464 Tack Jeroen M57 M35+ Bolt 00:52:56 04:38

61 0336 Van Den Broeck Raphael M58 M65+ ACA 00:53:00 04:38

62 0442 LENAERS GERT M59 M45+ ACA 00:53:24 04:41

63 0426 Bertels Dominique V4 V35+ 00:53:25 04:41

64 0400 Stryckers Kristof M60 M35+ 00:53:52 04:43

65 0378 Reyskens Geert M61 M55+ Gems 00:54:08 04:44

66 0451 Wintmolders Jeroen M62 M35- 00:54:10 04:45

67 0439 Van Laer Pieter M63 M55+ Felle Lopers 00:54:19 04:45

68 0363 Van Slycke Sarah V5 V35+ DCLA 00:54:43 04:47

69 0454 Thoonen Erik M64 M55+ Gemsjoggers 00:54:52 04:48

70 0458 Degens Saskia V6 V35- Looise AV 00:54:59 04:49

71 0429 Habex Mathijs M65 M35- 00:55:18 04:51

72 0382 carlo baus M66 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:55:24 04:51

73 0504 Vandenheede Michael M67 M35+ 00:55:28 04:51

74 0486 Pelgrims Edouard M68 M65+ Aca alken 00:55:35 04:52

75 0373 Schevenels Jarno M69 M35- 00:55:40 04:52

76 0478 Depickere Bram M70 M35- AC Sodibrug 00:55:44 04:53

77 0488 Daerden Tom M71 M35+ Hoeselt Run 00:55:52 04:54

78 0405 Tossens Bart M72 M35+ 00:56:13 04:55

79 0475 Wiame Mathias M73 M35- 00:56:14 04:55

80 0519 Jans Johan Robert M74 M45+ bokkerijdersclub 00:56:16 04:56

81 0480 Lesuisse Arne M75 M35- 00:56:17 04:56

82 0396 Vandenborne Ilse V7 V45+ 00:56:22 04:56

83 0457 vanaken Patrick M76 M55+ Gemsjoggers Diepenbeek00:56:25 04:56

84 0445 Vankrunkelsven Leen V8 V55+ 00:56:44 04:58

85 0461 Jenné Filip M77 M35+ 00:56:45 04:58



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

86 0353 Moons Lydia V9 V55+ 00:56:48 04:58

87 0393 Gobert Stefan M78 M35- 00:57:16 05:01

88 0421 Ruyters Julien M79 M55+ Hoeselt Run 00:57:51 05:04

89 0436 Vankrunkelsven Christel V10 V45+ 00:58:02 05:05

90 0384 Cortleven Willy M80 M65+ 00:58:14 05:06

91 0437 Kaye Muriel V11 V35+ 00:58:24 05:07

92 0493 Van Marcke Pascal M81 M55+ MAES SQM Running Team00:58:29 05:07

93 0330 Geusens Hendrik M82 M35- 00:58:31 05:07

94 0417 Scholts Bert M83 M35- 00:58:40 05:08

95 0472 Goossens Ruben M84 M35- 00:58:48 05:09

96 0441 Maes Stijn M85 M35- 00:59:20 05:12

97 0360 Verhoeven Thomas M86 M35- TACT 00:59:31 05:13

98 0339 Robben Danny M87 M55+ Tact 00:59:36 05:13

99 0315 Eskens Lena V12 V35- TACT 00:59:54 05:15

100 0427 Moors Stef M88 M35+ 00:59:56 05:15

101 0404 Palombo Verdiana V13 V35- 01:00:09 05:16

102 0409 Konings Kristof M89 M35+ 01:00:10 05:16

103 0392 Mondelaers Sam M90 M35+ 01:00:14 05:17

104 0453 Bouwen Leen V14 V35+ 01:00:27 05:18

105 0455 Cordon Sabine V15 V35+ 01:00:28 05:18

106 0397 Buekers Marc M91 M65+ Z.A.C. 01:00:35 05:18

107 0428 Jehaes Wilfried M92 M55+ Hoeselt Run 01:00:51 05:20

108 0327 Gillard Koen M93 M35+ Hoeselt Run 01:00:56 05:20

109 0514 Debruyn Koen Gerda M94 M45+ 01:00:57 05:20

110 0431 Vliegen Anne-Sophie V16 V35+ ACA Alken 01:01:04 05:21

111 0517 Vanclee Gert Chris M95 M45+ ACA Alken 01:01:05 05:21

112 0512 Proost Kris M96 M45+ JMT Mol 01:01:07 05:21

113 0497 Moors Katleen Berte V17 V45+ Hoeselt run 01:01:18 05:22

114 0476 Wiame Niels M97 M35- 01:01:32 05:23

115 0525 Vandenbergh Ankatrien V18 V35+ Bolt 01:01:42 05:24

116 0507 Vrys Rudi Jozef M98 M55+ DCLA 01:01:46 05:25

117 0510 grouwels jos M99 M65+ 01:01:49 05:25

118 0416 zwerts danny M100 M55+ aca alken 01:01:51 05:25

119 0349 Schut johnny M101 M45+ Vach 01:01:52 05:25

120 0462 KESTENS Sylvia V19 V55+ 01:01:53 05:25

121 0316 Henderix Wouter M102 M35+ 01:02:11 05:27

122 0452 eugeen reynders M103 M45+ 01:02:13 05:27

123 0329 Smets Tom M104 M35+ 01:02:35 05:29

124 0318 De Muyer Nik M105 M35+ 01:02:41 05:29

125 0376 Coenen Kris M106 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 01:03:08 05:32

126 0313 loix johnny M107 M55+ 01:03:19 05:33

127 0499 Palmans Maria Elisa V20 V65+ 01:03:49 05:35

128 0342 Coenen David M108 M45+ 01:04:04 05:37

129 0335 Smeyers Joris M109 M35+ 01:04:05 05:37

130 0332 Vanheusden Wim M110 M35+ 01:04:13 05:37

131 0359 Neysens Jurgen M111 M45+ Brasserrunners 01:04:21 05:38

132 0303 Coenen Christoph M112 M35- 01:04:42 05:40



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

133 0460 Gijsenberg Anke V21 V35- Landense Joggingclub01:05:14 05:43

134 0310 Holans Dirk M113 M55+ Bolt Tongeren 01:05:16 05:43

135 0419 Marchal Dirk M114 M35+ ZLTC 01:05:35 05:45

136 0420 Dewalque Yannick M115 M35- ZLTC 01:05:36 05:45

137 0362 Polders Jos M116 M65+ ACA 01:05:43 05:45

138 0430 Coenen Wouter M117 M35- 01:05:48 05:46

139 0312 VANDEWEYER An V22 V35+ Jtt 01:05:50 05:46

140 0341 Ceuleers Sabine V23 V45+ 01:05:57 05:47

141 0314 Deboes Tinne V24 V35+ Joggers Team Tienen01:05:59 05:47

142 0402 Goeman Christel V25 V45+ 01:06:01 05:47

143 0412 Debontridder Vera V26 V45+ 01:06:39 05:50

144 0398 Immerix Jean Pierre M118 M65+ 01:06:48 05:51

145 0491 Dilien Filip M119 M35+ geen 01:07:04 05:52

146 0487 Swillen Marie V27 V35- 01:07:08 05:53

147 0386  Sampermans Sabrina V28 V45+ Kannemie 01:07:19 05:54

148 0501 Leijnen Ludovicus Pierre M120 M55+ 01:07:33 05:55

149 0500 Leijnen Ilse V29 V35- 01:07:35 05:55

150 0524 Cuyx Lotte V30 V35- 01:07:36 05:55

151 0334 Martens Elke V31 V35+ 01:07:52 05:57

152 0498 Martens Roel Paul M121 M35+ 01:07:53 05:57

153 0521 Palmaers Steven Jo M122 M35+ 01:07:55 05:57

154 0435 Vos Jeroen M123 M35- 01:07:57 05:57

155 0347 Bamps Sven M124 M35+ 01:07:58 05:57

156 0484 Lemmens Marc M125 M45+ 01:08:33 06:00

157 0481 Coeleman Jessica V32 V35+ 01:08:34 06:00

158 0418  Alua Christine V33 V35- 01:08:59 06:03

159 0459 Poncelet Leen V34 V35+ Tact 01:09:03 06:03

160 0403 Van Rompaey Karlo M126 M35+ 01:09:04 06:03

161 0388 Plevoets Kim V35 V45+ Kannemie 01:09:21 06:05

162 0468 Meekers David M127 M55+ 01:09:27 06:05

163 0473 Maessen Sebastian M128 M45+ BOLT Tongeren 01:09:37 06:06

164 0474 François Cindy V36 V45+ BOLT Tongeren 01:09:38 06:06

165 0415 Vanstallen Silke V37 V35- 01:11:17 06:15

166 0340 Robben Janne V38 V35- Tact 01:13:04 06:24

167 0467 Meekers Gijs M129 M35- 01:13:09 06:25

168 0466 Claes Fien V39 V35- 01:13:10 06:25

169 0513 Roosen Geert M130 M35+ 01:13:40 06:27

170 0520 Righelli Monica V40 V45+ 01:13:41 06:27

171 0351 Luyts Kim V41 V35+ voetweg 41 01:13:52 06:28

172 0387 Vos Karolien V42 V45+ Kannemie Herk de Stad01:14:18 06:31

173 0375 van rompaey kristel V43 V45+ 01:14:24 06:31

174 0383 Van Crombruggen Ines V44 V35+ 01:14:26 06:31

175 0456 Broux Veerle V45 V45+ 01:15:29 06:37

176 0424 Roobaert Emilie V46 V35- 01:15:31 06:37

177 0423 Robben Simon M131 M35- TACT 01:15:32 06:37

178 0490 Dilien Victor M132 M65+ geen 01:15:39 06:38

179 0368 Paepen Lies V47 V45+ Loslopend Wild 01:15:48 06:38



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

180 0370 D'Affnay Lies V48 V35+ Loslopend Wild 01:15:49 06:39

181 0369 Paternoster Geertrui V49 V45+ Loslopend Wild 01:15:51 06:39

182 0367 Top Sigrid V50 V45+ Loslopend Wild 01:15:53 06:39

183 0496 Grommen Marie V51 V45+ 01:16:14 06:41

184 0410 vandenrijt peter M133 M45+ Burchtloopers 01:16:15 06:41

185 0495 Liese Schellis V52 V35- 01:16:47 06:44

186 0448 Van der Auwera Lore V53 V35- 01:16:59 06:45

187 0391 Princen Eline V54 V35- 01:17:35 06:48

188 0503 Eijckmans Eric Frans M134 M55+ 01:17:37 06:48

189 0443 Jenné Julie V55 V45+ 01:18:02 06:50

190 0471 De Keyser Lieve V56 V35+ 01:19:01 06:55

191 0438 Sterckx Lies V57 V35+ 01:19:01 06:55

192 0324 Moers Karolien V58 V35+ 01:19:44 06:59

193 0325 Vanaeken Dorien V59 V35- 01:19:45 06:59

194 0413 Hulsmans Pierre M135 M65+ ZAC Zonhoven en Looise av01:20:01 07:01

195 0366 Leenaers Malika V60 V35- 01:22:10 07:12

196 0371 Ellen Haverhals V61 V35- 01:22:11 07:12

197 0522 beckers luc M136 M55+ 01:22:26 07:13

198 0344 Vanmechelen Jutta V62 V35- Tact 01:23:20 07:18

199 0345 Vanmechelen Hanna V63 V35- HCST 01:23:30 07:19

200 0328 Mees Evelyn V64 V35+ Voetweg 41 01:24:11 07:23

201 0307 Roosen Leo M137 M65+ ZAC 01:26:45 07:36

202 0399 De Winter An V65 V35+ 01:29:01 07:48

203 0320 Kenis Michael M138 M35- 01:34:00 08:14

204 0319 Francis Jeroen M139 M45+ 01:37:59 08:35

205 0322 Germys Cineke V66 V35+ 01:38:01 08:35

206 0374 Deldime Patricia V67 V55+ 01:38:48 08:40

207 0389 Davy Claes M140 M45+ Team Hualo 01:39:28 08:43

0301 Blavier Ilse V V35+ Tact 00:00:00 00:00

0305 Milde Camille V V35- 00:00:00 00:00

0306 Decat Arnaud M M35- 00:00:00 00:00

0309 Heesakker Denise V V35- Geen. 00:00:00 00:00

0321 Werrens Nele V V35- 00:00:00 00:00

0323 Reynders Danny M M55+ 00:00:00 00:00

0331 Van Cutsem Lieve V V45+ Voetweg 41 00:00:00 00:00

0337 Coppers Maarten M M35- 00:00:00 00:00

0338 Robben Tom M M35- TACT 00:00:00 00:00

0350 Ruymen Jo M M35+ 00:00:00 00:00

0354 Froyen Guy M M55+ 00:00:00 00:00

0358 Debontridder Nancy V V45+ 00:00:00 00:00

0361 Theys Hermine V V35+ DCLA Halen 00:00:00 00:00

0364 Swartenbroekx Maarten M M35- 00:00:00 00:00

0377 De Rooy Andy M M45+ Coyote sports team 00:00:00 00:00

0390 Verreck Pascal M M45+ JTT 00:00:00 00:00

0408  Hermans Magda V V55+ 00:00:00 00:00

0422 Eykens Freddy M M65+ 00:00:00 00:00

0470 Ruytinx Pieter M M35- TACT 00:00:00 00:00



Helpshopcup - 11,4KM - Mannen 35-
Startuur : 18-04-2022 15:45:01

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0379 Ruymen Wouter M1 M35- AC Alken 00:43:56 03:51

2 0348 Robben Jens M2 M35- TACT 00:44:23 03:53

3 0434 Thieuw Bert M3 M35- SWIFT Running Club00:45:59 04:02

4 0326 Vinck Toon M4 M35- Triamo 00:46:40 04:05

5 0479 Menjoie Daan M5 M35- TACT 00:47:23 04:09

6 0511 Koninckx Brecht M6 M35- 00:50:36 04:26

7 0432 Leeten Yannick M7 M35- 00:51:00 04:28

8 0477 Herbots Tim M8 M35- 00:51:47 04:32

9 0372 Holans Kenneth M9 M35- BOLT 00:51:59 04:33

10 0355 Gielen Brecht M10 M35- 00:52:12 04:34

11 0425 Cosco Michael M11 M35- Mijn Hond Genk vzw00:52:43 04:37

12 0523 Mertens Michael M12 M35- 00:52:44 04:37

13 0451 Wintmolders Jeroen M13 M35- 00:54:10 04:45

14 0429 Habex Mathijs M14 M35- 00:55:18 04:51

15 0373 Schevenels Jarno M15 M35- 00:55:40 04:52

16 0478 Depickere Bram M16 M35- AC Sodibrug 00:55:44 04:53

17 0475 Wiame Mathias M17 M35- 00:56:14 04:55

18 0480 Lesuisse Arne M18 M35- 00:56:17 04:56

19 0393 Gobert Stefan M19 M35- 00:57:16 05:01

20 0330 Geusens Hendrik M20 M35- 00:58:31 05:07

21 0417 Scholts Bert M21 M35- 00:58:40 05:08

22 0472 Goossens Ruben M22 M35- 00:58:48 05:09

23 0441 Maes Stijn M23 M35- 00:59:20 05:12

24 0360 Verhoeven Thomas M24 M35- TACT 00:59:31 05:13

25 0476 Wiame Niels M25 M35- 01:01:32 05:23

26 0303 Coenen Christoph M26 M35- 01:04:42 05:40

27 0420 Dewalque Yannick M27 M35- ZLTC 01:05:36 05:45

28 0430 Coenen Wouter M28 M35- 01:05:48 05:46

29 0435 Vos Jeroen M29 M35- 01:07:57 05:57

30 0467 Meekers Gijs M30 M35- 01:13:09 06:25

31 0423 Robben Simon M31 M35- TACT 01:15:32 06:37

32 0320 Kenis Michael M32 M35- 01:34:00 08:14



Helpshopcup - 11,4KM - Mannen 35+
Startuur : Startuur : 18-04-2022 15:45:01

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0406 Heemskerk Steven M1 M35+ ATLA 00:37:27 03:17

2 0483 Theys Kevin M2 M35+ RCT atletiek Tienen00:41:05 03:36

3 0518 Aerts Andries M3 M35+ GS Running Team00:41:16 03:37

4 0444 Boden niki M4 M35+ 00:41:54 03:40

5 0505 De Roover Willem M5 M35+ GS Running Team00:42:10 03:41

6 0414 Vossius Peter M6 M35+ Roadrunners 00:42:33 03:43

7 0356 Vanden Bempt Hans M7 M35+ MaesSQMrunningtaem00:43:25 03:48

8 0343 Droumpouras Dimitri M8 M35+ Vach 00:43:31 03:49

9 0433 Santermans Peter M9 M35+ 00:45:01 03:56

10 0357 Bleux Björn M10 M35+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:45:32 03:59

11 0506 Adang Niels M11 M35+ GS Running Team00:46:24 04:04

12 0380 Schrijvers Kristof M12 M35+ 00:46:38 04:05

13 0300 Dirickx Nico M13 M35+ Hoeselt Run 00:46:44 04:05

14 0440 Vanbergen Lieven M14 M35+ DCLA Halen 00:47:09 04:08

15 0352 Motten James M15 M35+ BOLT 00:47:28 04:09

16 0346 Vanmechelen Simon M16 M35+ 00:47:51 04:11

17 0317 Arnauts Bert M17 M35+ 00:48:34 04:15

18 0394 Hendricx Jeroen M18 M35+ 00:50:35 04:26

19 0508 Fonteyn Jurn M19 M35+ 00:52:29 04:36

20 0464 Tack Jeroen M20 M35+ Bolt 00:52:56 04:38

21 0400 Stryckers Kristof M21 M35+ 00:53:52 04:43

22 0504 Vandenheede Michael M22 M35+ 00:55:28 04:51

23 0488 Daerden Tom M23 M35+ Hoeselt Run 00:55:52 04:54

24 0405 Tossens Bart M24 M35+ 00:56:13 04:55

25 0461 Jenné Filip M25 M35+ 00:56:45 04:58

26 0427 Moors Stef M26 M35+ 00:59:56 05:15

27 0409 Konings Kristof M27 M35+ 01:00:10 05:16

28 0392 Mondelaers Sam M28 M35+ 01:00:14 05:17

29 0327 Gillard Koen M29 M35+ Hoeselt Run 01:00:56 05:20

30 0316 Henderix Wouter M30 M35+ 01:02:11 05:27

31 0329 Smets Tom M31 M35+ 01:02:35 05:29

32 0318 De Muyer Nik M32 M35+ 01:02:41 05:29

33 0376 Coenen Kris M33 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 01:03:08 05:32

34 0335 Smeyers Joris M34 M35+ 01:04:05 05:37

35 0332 Vanheusden Wim M35 M35+ 01:04:13 05:37

36 0419 Marchal Dirk M36 M35+ ZLTC 01:05:35 05:45

37 0491 Dilien Filip M37 M35+ geen 01:07:04 05:52

38 0498 Martens Roel Paul M38 M35+ 01:07:53 05:57



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

39 0521 Palmaers Steven Jo M39 M35+ 01:07:55 05:57

40 0347 Bamps Sven M40 M35+ 01:07:58 05:57

41 0403 Van Rompaey Karlo M41 M35+ 01:09:04 06:03

42 0513 Roosen Geert M42 M35+ 01:13:40 06:27



Helpshopcup - 11,4KM - Mannen 45+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 18-04-2022 15:45:01

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0482 Aerts Sam M1 M45+ ACA 00:42:47 03:45

2 0333 De Rooy Andy M2 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:42:58 03:46

3 0407 FRANCART Joeri M3 M45+ RCT 00:43:16 03:47

4 0509 Ferretti Fabian Alexis M4 M45+ FCHA 00:45:17 03:58

5 0502 Roox Rudi Frank M5 M45+ 00:46:45 04:06

6 0463 Colson Joeri M6 M45+ GS RUNNING TEAM 00:47:15 04:08

7 0465 Vorstenbosch David M7 M45+ 00:47:46 04:11

8 0447 Wiertz David M8 M45+ Run TMC 00:47:50 04:11

9 0302 Baerts Chris M9 M45+ 00:48:43 04:16

10 0304 Stijnen David M10 M45+ ACAlken 00:49:03 04:18

11 0385 Driesen Dimitri M11 M45+ Aca Alken 00:49:50 04:22

12 0516 Leesen Erwin William M12 M45+ VACH 00:50:10 04:24

13 0492 Steegmans Stefan M13 M45+ bokkerijdersteam  Wellen00:51:28 04:30

14 0485 Requilé Philippe M14 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:52:01 04:33

15 0450 Dewil Bart M15 M45+ ROBA 00:52:09 04:34

16 0381 Vanherck Bruno M16 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:52:49 04:37

17 0442 LENAERS GERT M17 M45+ ACA 00:53:24 04:41

18 0382 carlo baus M18 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:55:24 04:51

19 0519 Jans Johan Robert M19 M45+ bokkerijdersclub 00:56:16 04:56

20 0514 Debruyn Koen Gerda M20 M45+ 01:00:57 05:20

21 0517 Vanclee Gert Chris M21 M45+ ACA Alken 01:01:05 05:21

22 0512 Proost Kris M22 M45+ JMT Mol 01:01:07 05:21

23 0349 Schut johnny M23 M45+ Vach 01:01:52 05:25

24 0452 eugeen reynders M24 M45+ 01:02:13 05:27

25 0342 Coenen David M25 M45+ 01:04:04 05:37

26 0359 Neysens Jurgen M26 M45+ Brasserrunners 01:04:21 05:38

27 0484 Lemmens Marc M27 M45+ 01:08:33 06:00

28 0473 Maessen Sebastian M28 M45+ BOLT Tongeren 01:09:37 06:06

29 0410 vandenrijt peter M29 M45+ Burchtloopers 01:16:15 06:41

30 0319 Francis Jeroen M30 M45+ 01:37:59 08:35

31 0389 Davy Claes M31 M45+ Team Hualo 01:39:28 08:43



Helpshopcup - 11,4KM - Mannen 55+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 18-04-2022 15:45:01

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0515 Willems Dirk Armand M1 M55+ 00:45:38 04:00

2 0449 WATERSCHOOT ERIC M2 M55+ DCLA HALEN 00:46:57 04:07

3 0411 Werckx Ludo M3 M55+ ACA 00:49:13 04:19

4 0395 bosmans marc M4 M55+ 00:49:28 04:20

5 0308 Permentier Gilbert M5 M55+ 00:51:41 04:32

6 0494 Bart Maes M6 M55+ 00:52:54 04:38

7 0378 Reyskens Geert M7 M55+ Gems 00:54:08 04:44

8 0439 Van Laer Pieter M8 M55+ Felle Lopers 00:54:19 04:45

9 0454 Thoonen Erik M9 M55+ Gemsjoggers 00:54:52 04:48

10 0457 vanaken Patrick M10 M55+ Gemsjoggers Diepenbeek00:56:25 04:56

11 0421 Ruyters Julien M11 M55+ Hoeselt Run 00:57:51 05:04

12 0493 Van Marcke Pascal M12 M55+ MAES SQM Running Team00:58:29 05:07

13 0339 Robben Danny M13 M55+ Tact 00:59:36 05:13

14 0428 Jehaes Wilfried M14 M55+ Hoeselt Run 01:00:51 05:20

15 0507 Vrys Rudi Jozef M15 M55+ DCLA 01:01:46 05:25

16 0416 zwerts danny M16 M55+ aca alken 01:01:51 05:25

17 0313 loix johnny M17 M55+ 01:03:19 05:33

18 0310 Holans Dirk M18 M55+ Bolt Tongeren 01:05:16 05:43

19 0501 Leijnen Ludovicus Pierre M19 M55+ 01:07:33 05:55

20 0468 Meekers David M20 M55+ 01:09:27 06:05

21 0503 Eijckmans Eric Frans M21 M55+ 01:17:37 06:48

22 0522 beckers luc M22 M55+ 01:22:26 07:13



Helpshopcup - 11,4KM - Mannen 65+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 18-04-2022 15:45:01

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0469 Hiemeleers Marc M1 M65+ Aca Alken 00:45:09 03:57

2 0401 Halders Servais M2 M65+ HF 00:45:20 03:58

3 0446 Luts Daniël M3 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:51:37 04:31

4 0336 Van Den Broeck Raphael M4 M65+ ACA 00:53:00 04:38

5 0486 Pelgrims Edouard M5 M65+ Aca alken 00:55:35 04:52

6 0384 Cortleven Willy M6 M65+ 00:58:14 05:06

7 0397 Buekers Marc M7 M65+ Z.A.C. 01:00:35 05:18

8 0510 grouwels jos M8 M65+ 01:01:49 05:25

9 0362 Polders Jos M9 M65+ ACA 01:05:43 05:45

10 0398 Immerix Jean Pierre M10 M65+ 01:06:48 05:51

11 0490 Dilien Victor M11 M65+ geen 01:15:39 06:38

12 0413 Hulsmans Pierre M12 M65+ ZAC Zonhoven en Looise av01:20:01 07:01

13 0307 Roosen Leo M13 M65+ ZAC 01:26:45 07:36



Helpshopcup - 11,4KM - Vrouwen 35-
Startuur : 18-04-2022 15:45:01

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0311 Vandersmissen Jolien V1 V35- 00:47:56 04:12

2 0458 Degens Saskia V2 V35- Looise AV 00:54:59 04:49

3 0315 Eskens Lena V3 V35- TACT 00:59:54 05:15

4 0404 Palombo Verdiana V4 V35- 01:00:09 05:16

5 0460 Gijsenberg Anke V5 V35- Landense Joggingclub01:05:14 05:43

6 0487 Swillen Marie V6 V35- 01:07:08 05:53

7 0500 Leijnen Ilse V7 V35- 01:07:35 05:55

8 0524 Cuyx Lotte V8 V35- 01:07:36 05:55

9 0418  Alua Christine V9 V35- 01:08:59 06:03

10 0415 Vanstallen Silke V10 V35- 01:11:17 06:15

11 0340 Robben Janne V11 V35- Tact 01:13:04 06:24

12 0466 Claes Fien V12 V35- 01:13:10 06:25

13 0424 Roobaert Emilie V13 V35- 01:15:31 06:37

14 0495 Liese Schellis V14 V35- 01:16:47 06:44

15 0448 Van der Auwera Lore V15 V35- 01:16:59 06:45

16 0391 Princen Eline V16 V35- 01:17:35 06:48

17 0325 Vanaeken Dorien V17 V35- 01:19:45 06:59

18 0366 Leenaers Malika V18 V35- 01:22:10 07:12

19 0371 Ellen Haverhals V19 V35- 01:22:11 07:12

20 0344 Vanmechelen Jutta V20 V35- Tact 01:23:20 07:18

21 0345 Vanmechelen Hanna V21 V35- HCST 01:23:30 07:19



Helpshopcup - 11,4KM - Vrouwen 35+
Startuur : Startuur : 18-04-2022 15:45:01

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0489 Hellemans Leentje V1 V35+ HoeseltRunADDZLTC 00:44:05 03:52

2 0426 Bertels Dominique V2 V35+ 00:53:25 04:41

3 0363 Van Slycke Sarah V3 V35+ DCLA 00:54:43 04:47

4 0437 Kaye Muriel V4 V35+ 00:58:24 05:07

5 0453 Bouwen Leen V5 V35+ 01:00:27 05:18

6 0455 Cordon Sabine V6 V35+ 01:00:28 05:18

7 0431 Vliegen Anne-Sophie V7 V35+ ACA Alken 01:01:04 05:21

8 0525 Vandenbergh Ankatrien V8 V35+ Bolt 01:01:42 05:24

9 0312 VANDEWEYER An V9 V35+ Jtt 01:05:50 05:46

10 0314 Deboes Tinne V10 V35+ Joggers Team Tienen01:05:59 05:47

11 0334 Martens Elke V11 V35+ 01:07:52 05:57

12 0481 Coeleman Jessica V12 V35+ 01:08:34 06:00

13 0459 Poncelet Leen V13 V35+ Tact 01:09:03 06:03

14 0351 Luyts Kim V14 V35+ voetweg 41 01:13:52 06:28

15 0383 Van Crombruggen Ines V15 V35+ 01:14:26 06:31

16 0370 D'Affnay Lies V16 V35+ Loslopend Wild 01:15:49 06:39

17 0471 De Keyser Lieve V17 V35+ 01:19:01 06:55

18 0438 Sterckx Lies V18 V35+ 01:19:01 06:55

19 0324 Moers Karolien V19 V35+ 01:19:44 06:59

20 0328 Mees Evelyn V20 V35+ Voetweg 41 01:24:11 07:23

21 0399 De Winter An V21 V35+ 01:29:01 07:48

22 0322 Germys Cineke V22 V35+ 01:38:01 08:35



Helpshopcup - 11,4KM - Vrouwen 45+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 18-04-2022 15:45:01

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0365 Schroven Hilde V1 V45+ GS Running team 00:50:50 04:27

2 0396 Vandenborne Ilse V2 V45+ 00:56:22 04:56

3 0436 Vankrunkelsven Christel V3 V45+ 00:58:02 05:05

4 0497 Moors Katleen Berte V4 V45+ Hoeselt run 01:01:18 05:22

5 0341 Ceuleers Sabine V5 V45+ 01:05:57 05:47

6 0402 Goeman Christel V6 V45+ 01:06:01 05:47

7 0412 Debontridder Vera V7 V45+ 01:06:39 05:50

8 0386  Sampermans Sabrina V8 V45+ Kannemie 01:07:19 05:54

9 0388 Plevoets Kim V9 V45+ Kannemie 01:09:21 06:05

10 0474 François Cindy V10 V45+ BOLT Tongeren 01:09:38 06:06

11 0520 Righelli Monica V11 V45+ 01:13:41 06:27

12 0387 Vos Karolien V12 V45+ Kannemie Herk de Stad01:14:18 06:31

13 0375 van rompaey kristel V13 V45+ 01:14:24 06:31

14 0456 Broux Veerle V14 V45+ 01:15:29 06:37

15 0368 Paepen Lies V15 V45+ Loslopend Wild 01:15:48 06:38

16 0369 Paternoster Geertrui V16 V45+ Loslopend Wild 01:15:51 06:39

17 0367 Top Sigrid V17 V45+ Loslopend Wild 01:15:53 06:39

18 0496 Grommen Marie V18 V45+ 01:16:14 06:41

19 0443 Jenné Julie V19 V45+ 01:18:02 06:50



Helpshopcup - 11,4KM - Vrouwen 55+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 18-04-2022 15:45:01

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0445 Vankrunkelsven Leen V1 V55+ 00:56:44 04:58

2 0353 Moons Lydia V2 V55+ 00:56:48 04:58

3 0462 KESTENS Sylvia V3 V55+ 01:01:53 05:25

4 0374 Deldime Patricia V4 V55+ 01:38:48 08:40



Helpshopcup - 11,4KM - Vrouwen 65+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 18-04-2022 15:45:01

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0499 Palmans Maria Elisa V1 V65+ 01:03:49 05:35




